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FIRST FLOOR LAYOUT - RUDSET @ MADURAI

~— SUNSHADE 2'0" WIDTH

,— SUNSHADE 2'0" WIDTH

136'-10" [41.72]

s~ SUNSHADE 2'0" WIDTH —

i 5 . Sommmmmmomo oo : rooomTos e — 7 re
l__ L& 1 _ ] _ ] _ 1 ! _ 1 1 1 —_
! T N NN T T : . . - ]
| O‘% O@ oﬁ‘% O% OE O% O?“% L 1k o L] U
| = - = ‘ = > > & £57X90" ]
! RN = =R =R S = 2
! = r r 8T 0] 12 T4 = :ID
| 2;9()"%36" ?‘]L a e | ar oi]L"L: a3 e | 2 M WIDE STAIR CASE &) @ 4
l a0 63 (e |6 |6 e |6 g ==
| | > i 7 U > L ’7 g LOW HEIGHT WALL
| A A N A N N N ;
I E soexsme || smexse [ sexane [ s DRESSING OJ] el el Q| OJ] 1 | gl el = 7 16 OPEN TERRACE ‘ WARDROBE
1 7 7 K 2 - - 2 @] sl 1en I
L_] als ils ali oq 3 oﬂ X o Y o}‘ Oq - Oﬂ S o S 8 S 1 222"X15'6 GUEST FACULTY -
— 1 1 1 1 1 | = 11'8"X12'6" GUEST ROOM-2 . .
CLASS ROOM - 01 598 WE! LKT 20 ] 16'7"X19'7"
|l N | N N N N 3T1"X19'7" Qo 1
o;% o% o}% o% o;% o% o;% 52NO ( & | =0 O
{ [ = f z N\
g Q“LT ) ‘oﬂm Ol( C“rw ‘O“Lﬁ OWT ‘O“LT ) /1 ) u/ﬂL \J . .
s LADIES DORMITORY i i " =
Y| 27'9"X30'0" <
I ! 40NOS / 5'10" WIDE PASSAGE 5'10" WIDE PASSAGE 5'10" WIDE PASSAGE 5'10" WIDE PASSAGE =
< =
' 2
! [ ] [ g
I ~ A A~ ~ N T |
I - O‘% O% O% O‘% O‘% O‘% O‘% L g
| O ) O T | |6 e |60 |60 | | el e | S : |
| | Y Y Y Y Y Y COMPUTER LA D ‘ ‘ oo
] 28'7"X20'4" ‘ % ; -0,
P =N o 3 X o T STORE ROOM © 30NOS {UEST FACULTY(- 1| | [ GUEST FACULTY {2 [STAFF'S ROOM/FLC| | _
! e | el |6l |63 | ele el /LIBRARY =S 104"X12'6" 102"X12'6"  F 9'9"X12'6 !
| g A =R === 10'4"X16'4" I
I - CLAssRoOM-02 -
! 3311"X 164" 42 NOS
| =l N N N N N N
: o;]% = % eI |l % o;% o:% oi%
[ : : - > > : >
| o;[ el el el o}[ - oﬂ el w w @ E
i A ot ] A i i i ¥ § § § o)
- DRESS DRESS =
_________________________________________________________________________________________ =z o B =z 4 =
N
u: { } I | } m
SUNSHADE 2'0" WIDTH S [ouct 2
i 136'-10" [41.72] [ e z
SUNSHADE 2'0" WIDTH é
CORTH POIﬁf DATE: ( ARCHITECTS: J \(

PROJECT TITLE:
PROPOSED RUDSET @MADURAI

DRAWING TITLE:
FIRST FLOOR LAYOUT

CLIENT
RUDSET

Va
AREA DETAILS: ’

GROUND FLOOR AREA - 6200 SQ.FT
FIRST FLOOR AREA - 5,840 SQFT

|
|
)

\_ TOTAL AREA - 12,040 SQ.FT J

L 21.06.24

T ]fﬁv. [

007

M.ARCH

PAVITHIRAN SURESH M.ARCH

DRAWING NO: J

CHECKED BY:
L PAVITHIRAN SURESH L

AD- FF - 006

STRUCTURAL:

CONTRACTOR:
o

j
((ORAWN BY: _J (__PROECT O] GOWRI DILIP
-~ )
AISHWARYA 1A-2022-39 —_— 7
CONSULTANTS:

JA ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS
EMAIL jaarchitects1i@gnailcom
HOB - 8870001323




7{9!: 8"5" 5| 1 8"1" 1 5| 1 3!_9u 191: 12|_2u 191: 3!_4u 191
[ | | | [ [ |

3!

7'

- — —

48‘_9"

j.rPARAPET WALL LVL @
T 26'6"LVL

T E

HEAD ROOM

3' HEIGHT PARAPET

WALL
. '[E 7L7\/7L7@72737’§’LL7\£|: 7777777 ) ROOF SLAB RC.C
. PRI T A w gty ot L RE g e AT : e e i e e e e e ¢ e
LINTEL @17'6" FROM
1 " FFL
- FF LINTEL LVL @ +20°0"LVL
\\ / NN S VENTILATOR
\/ \/ \ 7/
X X
/ \ / \ / \
// \ / \ / \
/ \ / \[l7 \
"THICK WALL
o
(Q\|
CFFL LVL @ 13°0"LVL
N N N A N R R R R R Y N B T T R R e o e R R
LINTEL @7' FROM
FFL
 LINTEL LVL @ +9'6"LVL
‘ \ /1N / \ / \ / \
\\ / \\ / \\ // \\ / \\
\/ \ / \ / \ \
Aol ) . ) ) WINDOW
/ \ / \ / NS A
/ N[/ \ / \ 7/ \ 7/
FFL LVL
- GROUND FLOOR@+2'6"LVL
©
_ NATURAL GROUND LVL N
SECTION ON NORTH
( KEY PLAN J (_PROJECT TITLE: Y4 /" DATE: ] \(__REV. NO. ) (¢ ARCHITECTS: J Y4 M
: PROPOSED RUDSET AT MADURAI 21.06.24 007 PAVITHIRAN SURESH M.ARCH
o} \ Y, \ L Y, '
((DRAWING TITLE) ) (ORAWNEY. J \(CPROECTNG [ COMREHP AR
I\
Al SECTION AISHWARYA JA-2022-39 - N
SRS N J N J\ )| CONSULTANTS:
[ o N N JA ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS
o] [ole] [ole] g - E % h % h M h STRUCTURAL: EMAIL jaarchitectsti@gmail.com
[IH11 RUDSET PAVITHIRAN SURESH SCC-D1-003 CONTRACTOR: MOB - 8870001323
— g VAN JAN PAN ' L Y,




136'-10"

—

40 5 29

19'-6" 9" 3-10" 9'-6" 5 4' 3 q-7" 3 1-8" 3 1
1 1 1

4 HEAD ROOM ROOF LVL @ 34'0"LV/
=4 ©

w9 3 440" | 3 -
1 1

—— 2

™~ HEAD ROOM
4 PARAPET WALL LVL @
i 26'6"LVL =+—3'HEIGHT PARAPET
o WALL
4 TF LVL @ 23'6"LVL . . ROOF SLAB R.C.C
i ©
E’? LINTEL @17'6" FROM
. FF LINTEL LVL @ +20°0°LVL N I FFL
. X -
A ™ T ﬂ [ 7~ 7~ _
_ \ / \\ /I \ / \/ m ’7 H ENTILATOR
/N /NN
- " THICK WALL

24'
3

"\ FFL LVL @ 13'0"LVL

6" 26" 6!

pucT

pucT

liLINTI',L @7 FROM FFL

4 LINTEL LVL @ +9'6"LVL
1 4

T Y
;f' // \\ D /INDOW
S AN A\/A\ VAN 74N I VAN 74N I VAN AN
AN /
_ \ / FFL LVL
® Nl 2
4; GROUND FLOOR@A26LL N £
i") / 16' LENGTH RAMP
N

4 NATURAL GROUND LVL
1 4

ELEVATION ON EAST

KEY PLAN PROJECT TITLE ~\ (DATE REV_NO \( N\
PROPOSED RUDSET @ MADURAI 2706.24 007 PAVITHIRAN SURESH M.ARCH
((ORAWN BY: _J N/ o W GOWRI DILIP MARCH
EAST ELEVATION AISHWARY A J 1A-2022-39
CONSULTANTS:
f CHECKED BY-_J E:umwwn NO_J STRUCTURAL - ‘*fﬁ:“if‘cﬁ & ENGINEERS
RUDSET ) PAVITHIRAN SURESH J ELV-D1-001 (conTracion I\ 08 - 88700013 )




SUMP DETAIL

(7 NORTH POINT:

Top cover-

"y 6" thk RCC slab
== oo e HIEE
il ' ‘ ’
2# Chamber
o2] 2 SUMP TANK cover(2'x2")
== - 12,500 Itrs H == .
0 — 9" brick wall
= = o
A . ¢ W = = qn
=R EEIEEE o
EEEEEEEEEEEEE T T P
HRIRIRIRIRIRIRIRIRIRIRIRIRIRIRIEIEEL e soil
SECTION
=
(@\|
s
é\ N
I ey |
Avirl
< N
o Sump tank
— 33mx2.1m
= Depth-1.8m
o
8 g 10'-10" [3.30] g
—
= 9" [0.23] 9" [0.23]

PLAN

PROJECT TITLE:
PROPOSED RUDSET @MADURAI

DRAWING TITLE:
SUMP DETAIL

[ CLIENT: J)

L\ )\ )

(" AREA DETAILS: J

G J

4 ) N\

N\ J

4 N

(" DATE: N/ REV.NO.
27.06.24 007

N\ VAN J

(" PROJECT NO: Y/~ DRAWING NoO:
JA-2022-39

N\ VAN

DRAWN BY:
AISHWARYA

CHECKED BY:
PAVITHIRAN SURESH

DA ANAN

(" ARCHITECTS

PAVITHIRAN SURESH
GOWRI DILIP
G

M.ARCH
M.ARCH

AN

-~
CONSULTANTS:

STRUCTURAL:
CONTRACTOR:
-

AN

-

JA ARCHITECTS

EMAIL jaarchitectst @gmail.com
MOB - 8870001323

(




TYPICAL DETAIL OF GRILL & WINDOW

)’ 1500 MM

b

200mm c/c spacing 32mm L\/IS flat
S
100mm c/c I
spacing
= Wall 32mm MS flat
=
= -
N
S 32mm MS flat
12mm square
MS bar
100mm I
32mm MS flat
140mm 590mm

GRILL DESIGN

y: 1500 MM

32mm MS flat

PLAN

1220 MM

1500 MM

/
/

AN
AN

ELEVATION

PROJECT TITLE: NORTH POINT: DATE: REV. NO. ARCHITECTS:
AREA DETAILS: PAVITHIRAN SURESH mascx
PROPOSED RUDSET @MADURAI 27.06.24 007 GOWRI DILIP marc
: PROJECT NO:

DRAWING TITLE: DRAWN BY: CONSULTANTS:

GRILL DETAL AISHWARY A JA-2022-39 STRUCTURAL:

. . JA ARCHITECTS
CLIENT: CHECKED BY: DRAWING NO: CONTRACTOR:
EMAIL :jaarchitects11@gmail.com
PAVITHIRAN SURESH AL-GF-002 MOB - 8870001323




COMPOUND WALL DETAIL

150mm 2000mm

=

&

()

- -

< <
7o

o
GFL

éﬁw

SECTION

150mm
///// Precast RCC pole
7 (150mmx150mm)
7N
///// 8 E
Zk g
vV // o
7/ // (o) .
7 — Precast Reinforced
. / g concrete slabs
S g (1800mmx300mmx50mm)
=&
()
(o@)

Pit size
(18"x18"x24")

PLAN

N Q
-v\:
NN
NN
NN
AN

J \ L\ ==l \*\ =l jﬂiéﬁi | \*\

Pit Line

1!_6"
Grooves

2"
ﬁTN - Precast slabs
-

(50mm)

DETAIL

(7
\

NORTH POINT:

PROJECT TITLE:
PROPOSED RUDSET @MADURAI
DRAWING TITLE:
HANDRAIL DETAIL
[ CLIENT: J)

N\ N\ )

(" AREA DETAILS: J

G J

4 ) N\

N\ J

4 N

(" DATE: N/ REV.NO. )
27.06.24 007

\~ AN _J

(" PROJECT NO: Y/~ DRAWING NoO:
JA-2022-39

NG AN

DDDDDDD

EEEEEEEEE

AN ANAN

PAVITHIRAN SURESH M.ARCH
GOWRI DILIP M.ARCH

G )
4 N
CONSULTANTS:
STRUCTURAL:
CONTRACTOR:
- /
4 N

A

JA ARCHITECTS

BBBBBBBBBBBBBB




IL
ENTRANCE GATE DETA

4"

4"

5!_0"

4"

4!_4"

5!_0"

4"4"

5'_0"

4"4"

4'-4"

4'-4"

Vi
7

4"4"

5'_0"

4'-4"

4'_4" | 5”7i'/'
4" S A A" A" A" AN AN

7
777777,
7
T

Z

7777,
7
7
7

7

0

LG

2L

777777
7
0
7

7

I

7

7

T

WA

Z

7
77777
7
7
T
707
0
77
0
777
Y

7
777777
A
707,
707,
7
T
7077

0

7

YA

7
777777
777
7T
7
T
7
7

7T

7T

WL

7777
7
7
T

77

77

7T

7T

0

G

2

7
ALY,
A
7
7
I
ALY
Y

A

7

G

7
777
A,
T
A
I
AN
A
I
Y,
G

777
77,
777
0
T

7

A

7

77

7

s

777
LT
77
7
7

R

7

A

7

707,

s

77
I,
LY
707

LY

7777

777

777

Y

777

7/

7

s

777
7
7
T
7T
7
7
7
7T
7T
/2

77
77
777
77

Y

77

L

Y

7

0

777
0
7
77777
7T
AL
7T
7
0
7
Lz

7777
7
7
7

7

A

0

7

0

77

fa

77777
7
7
7

Y

7

7

0

7

YA

Z

777
777777
70
T
7

T,

7

WY

7
777777,
77
WY
7

s
T
77
T
T,

77
T
7070

0

VALY

7
7777
7777
7T
7T
7
77
77
77
A
G

7

777777
77
7T
7T
7T
7
77
7
7T
L

7
AL,
LAY
7
7
7
A
]
IS,
7
)

7
77
Y
LAY
7
7
7
I

Y

A

G

777
LAY
LT
7
A

707,

7

A

77

T

g

777
77,
LAY
77
7

A

A

7

77

0

s

7
777
7
Y
Y
7707
7777
777
777
Y
7/

77
Y
777
7

Y

777

Y

77,

7

Y

7/

777
7
T
7
7T
7
7
7
T
7
L

777
7
7
T
7
7T
7
7
T
AL
/2

51_0”

20'-0"

6'"x4" thk Hollow
M/S pipe

2"x2" thk Square
M/S pipe

7
ARCHITECTS:
i PAVITHIRAN SURESH warc
TE:
NORTH POINT: DA -
21.06.24
AILS:
AREA DET
E:
ROJECT TITL
P OPOSED RUDSET @MADURAI
PR
DRAWING TITLE:
ENTRANCE GATE

GOWRI DILIP warcH

S:
: INSULTANT
= : ARCHITECTS
DRAWN BY: o - ‘ o
e o EMAIL ,aar:hlretrsl[zlig
- 887000
" 0: CONTRACTOR y
DRAWING NO-
THECKED BY:
AL-GF-002
SURESH
PAVITHIRAN
CLIENT




HANDRAIL DETAIL

D4

SECTION

Top rail(40mm @ SS
pipe)

Vertical rail(20mm O
SS pipe)

Horizontal rail
(12.5mm @ SS pipe)

Staircase

([ NORTH POINT: }

PROJECT TITLE:
PROPOSED RUDSET @MADURAI

DRAWING TITLE:
HANDRAIL DETAIL

[ CLIENT: ]

N\ N\ )

(" AREA DETAILS: J

N J

4 ) N\

N /

4 N\

(" DATE: /" REV. NO. A
27.06.24 007

\~ AN _J

(" PROJECT NO: Y/~ DRAWING NoO:
JA-2022-39

\~ '\

DDDDDDD

[[[[[[[[[

J\ J\ J\_

PAVITHIRAN SURESH M.ARCH
GOWRI DILIP M.ARCH

\

JA ARCHITECTS

00000000000000

(~

- J
4 1
CONSULTANTS:
STRUCTURAL:
CONTRACTOR:
& J
4 1




	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


